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2025
TARRANT COUNTY

City of Azle
City of Bedford
City of Benbrook
City of Blue Mound
City of Crowley
City of Dalworthington Gardens
Town of Edgecliff Village
City of Everman
City of Forest Hill
City of Keller
City of Kennedale
Town of Lakeside
City of Lake Worth
City of Mansfield
City of North Richland Hills
Town of Pantego
City of Richland Hills
City of Saginaw
City of Southlake
City of Westover Hills
City of Arlington
City of Euless
City of Fort Worth
City of Haltom City
City of Hurst
City of River Oaks
City of White Settlement
City of Watauga
City of Westworth Village
City of Haslet
City of Pelican Bay
City of Westlake
City of Sansom Park
City of Reno
Tarrant County
Arlington ISD
Birdville ISD
Everman ISD
Fort Worth ISD
Keller ISD
Mansfield ISD
Lake Worth ISD
Crowley ISD
Kennedale ISD
Azle ISD
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD

Castleberry ISD
Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD
Carroll ISD
White Settlement ISD
CED White Settlement ISD

Tarrant Regional Water District
JPS Health Network
Tarrant County College
Fresh Water District
Emergency Service District #1
Live Oak Creek MUD
Far N Fort Worth MUD
Viridian Municipal Management District
Karis Municipal Management District
FT Worth PID #1 (Downtown)
FT Worth PID #6 Park Glen (RE)
FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-RES)
FT Worth PID #8 (Camp Bowie)
Watauga PID (Park Vista)
FT Worth PID #10 (East Downtown)
FT Worth PID #11 (Stockyards)
FT Worth PID #12 (Chapel Hill)
FT W PID #6 (Commercial)
FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-Com)
FT Worth PID #14 (Trinity Bluff)
Arlington Business Improvement District
Ft Worth PID #15 (Sun Valley)
Viridian PID
Westlake Entrada PID
Euless Midtown PID
FW PID #19 (Historic Camp Bowie)
FW PID #20 (East Lancaster Ave)
FTW PID #21 (Las Vegas Trail)

0.624693
0.526212
0.555000
0.813800
0.637529
0.625342
0.498764
1.026080
0.700466
0.287000 
0.696190 
0.610000 
0.494737 
0.639000 
0.497841 
0.630000 
0.504796 
0.529649 
0.295000 
0.486364 
0.629800 
0.476466 
0.670000 
0.557290 
0.611882 
0.743991 
0.714778 
0.570200 
0.475000 
0.315450 
0.676293 
0.185000 
0.845784 
0.325507 
0.186200 
1.092900 
1.186540 
1.178800 
1.029100 
1.085200 
1.146900 
1.226500 
1.255200 
1.135200 
1.085000 
1.028900 

1.246900
1.245700
0.929400
1.163500
0.000000

0.026500 
0.165000 
0.112280 
0.000000 
0.074348 
0.942000 
1.000000 
0.515200 
0.460000 
0.125000 
0.155000 
0.145000 
0.000000 
0.000000 
0.000000 
0.120000 
0.140000 
0.035000 
0.125000 
0.100000 
0.165000 
0.240000 
0.000000 
0.000000 
0.000000 
0.100000 
0.266000 
0.100000 

Cities/ISD Cities/ISD

Special Districts

Tax Rate Tax Rate

Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


