



## **Property Tax Rates**

For more information, please visit: www.tad.org

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate	Cities/ISD	Tax l
City of Azle	0.624693	Castleberry ISD	1.24690
City of Bedford	0.526212	Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD	1.24570
City of Benbrook	0.555000	Carroll ISD	0.92940
City of Blue Mound	0.813800	White Settlement ISD	1.163500
City of Crowley	0.637529	CED White Settlement ISD	0.0000
City of Dalworthington Gardens	0.625342		
Town of Edgecliff Village	0.498764		
City of Everman	1.026080	Special Districts	
City of Forest Hill	0.700466		
City of Keller	0.287000		
City of Kennedale	0.696190	Tarrant Regional Water District	
Town of Lakeside	0.610000	JPS Health Network	
City of Lake Worth	0.494737	Tarrant County College	
City of Mansfield	0.639000	Fresh Water District	
City of North Richland Hills	0.497841	Emergency Service District #1	
Town of Pantego	0.630000	Live Oak Creek MUD	
City of Richland Hills	0.504796	Far N Fort Worth MUD	
City of Saginaw	0.529649	Viridian Municipal Management Di	strict
City of Southlake	0.295000	Karis Municipal Management Distr	ict
City of Westover Hills	0.486364	FT Worth PID #1 (Downtown)	
City of Arlington	0.629800	FT Worth PID #6 Park Glen (RE)	
City of Euless	0.476466	FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-RES)	
City of Fort Worth	0.670000	FT Worth PID #8 (Camp Bowie)	
City of Haltom City	0.557290	Watauga PID (Park Vista)	
City of Hurst	0.611882	FT Worth PID #10 (East Downtown	)
City of River Oaks	0.743991	FT Worth PID #11 (Stockyards)	
City of White Settlement	0.714778	FT Worth PID #12 (Chapel Hill)	
City of Watauga	0.570200	FT W PID #6 (Commercial)	
City of Westworth Village	0.475000	FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-Com)	
City of Haslet	0.315450	FT Worth PID #14 (Trinity Bluff)	
	0.676293	Arlington Business Improvement D	District
City of Pelican Bay City of Westlake	0.185000	Ft Worth PID #15 (Sun Valley)	
	0.845784	Viridian PID	
City of Sansom Park		Westlake Entrada PID	
City of Reno	0.325507	Euless Midtown PID	
Tarrant County	0.186200	FW PID #19 (Historic Camp Bowie)	
Arlington ISD	1.092900	FW PID #20 (East Lancaster Ave)	
Birdville ISD	1.186540	FTW PID #21 (Las Vegas Trail)	
Everman ISD	1.178800	r rvv r ib nzr (Lus vegus riuil)	
Fort Worth ISD	1.029100		
Keller ISD	1.085200		
Mansfield ISD	1.146900		
Lake Worth ISD	1.226500		
Crowley ISD	1.255200		
Kennedale ISD	1.135200		

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate	
Castleberry ISD Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD Carroll ISD White Settlement ISD CED White Settlement ISD	1.246900 1.245700 0.929400 1.163500 0.000000	

Special Districts	Tax Rate
Tarrant Regional Water District	0.026500
JPS Health Network	0.165000
Tarrant County College	0.112280
Fresh Water District	0.000000
Emergency Service District #1	0.074348
Live Oak Creek MUD	0.942000
Far N Fort Worth MUD	1.000000
Viridian Municipal Management District	0.515200
Karis Municipal Management District	0.460000
FT Worth PID #1 (Downtown)	0.125000
FT Worth PID #6 Park Glen (RE)	0.155000
FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-RES)	0.145000
FT Worth PID #8 (Camp Bowie)	0.000000
Watauga PID (Park Vista)	0.000000
FT Worth PID #10 (East Downtown)	0.000000
FT Worth PID #11 (Stockyards)	0.120000
FT Worth PID #12 (Chapel Hill)	0.140000
FTW PID #6 (Commercial)	0.035000
FT Worth PID #7 (Heritage-Com)	0.125000
FT Worth PID #14 (Trinity Bluff)	0.100000
Arlington Business Improvement District	0.165000
Ft Worth PID #15 (Sun Valley)	0.240000
Viridian PID	0.000000
Westlake Entrada PID	0.000000
Euless Midtown PID	0.000000
FW PID #19 (Historic Camp Bowie)	0.100000
FW PID #20 (East Lancaster Ave)	0.266000
FTW PID #21 (Las Vegas Trail)	0.100000

Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD

Azle ISD

1.085000

1.028900